


PE@PLES GAS

NATURAL GAS DELIVERY

@, . www.peoplesgasdelivery.com

-

Bili Date Account Number

Payment Due Date

Arfiount Due

12/06/2013

11/14/20;4" 1 5000 6833 4392 .|
N

S Michael-Kreith
10550 § Homan Ave &fRpu
Chicage IL 80655-2541
Service Classification Rate 1 - Small Residential Service - Heating

© Name
Service Address

Activity Since Last Bill
. Previcus Balance

Billing Adjustment - Debi

Balance

Delivery Charge
Taxes

Total Current Charges
Other Charges

Conlract

AMOUNT DUE
MESSAGES
THIS IS YOUR FINAL BILL.
If you're struggling to pay your natural gas hill, you may qualiy
for energy assistance through the LIHEAP program.
Learn more in this month's Customer Connection.

To pay your gas bill by credit card, call 1-866-235-0086. A convenience
fee will apply.

ACCOUNT NUMBER:

PE®PLES GAS

i

N

]

15000 6833 4392

$1,690.17 |
$0.06
$1,440.17
$,690.47
$0.00
$0.00
$£250,00
$0.00
[ $1,940.17

Sae back of bill for definitions of tarms used
on this bill.

‘Please Pay By 12/06/2013  $1,690.17

Please write your acceunt number on your check.

Ammount Due' Amount Enclosed

$1,690.17

Yes, | would like to pledge one dollar per month to the
Share the Warmth fund which heips low-income customers pay energy bilis.
‘| have added cne dollar to my payment, Check this box -> I_Jj

Piease do not write or stamp below this line.
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